

COVID-19 PERIOD

CS No.848/19

**SOUTH ASIAN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PVT L Vs. BRIG
(RETD) SUKHJIT SINGH MVC**

03.12.2020

Present: None.

Put up for further proceedings on **25.03.2021**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/03.12.2020