

CS No. 848/19

**South Asian Hospitality Services Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Brig. Retd.
Sukhjit Singh MVC**

06.07.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Varun Garg for the plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel Sh. Madhur Sapra for the defendant.
Put up with connected case now on 29.11.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
06.07.2023